Sp
ee
d
Se
ns
or
s
Mini-Gen® Signal

Drive Tangs  Nickel plated, round or square drive tangs for use with SAE mounting Mini-Gens. To select
appropriate drive tang, match Dimension “A” from mounting drive diagram with Part No. from charts below.
Order Information:
Drive Tang Option: For use on SAE
mounting drives only (MGO, MGO-1)
Note: Non-feed thru models come standard with 1⁄4" male tab.
Lead wire with connector is available as an option.
Square Drive Tangs Round Drive Tangs
ORDER NO. ORDER NO. Dimensions
Male Female “A” (mm)
SA-2676 SA-2635 .104" (2.64)
SA-2633 SA-2639 .150" (3.81)
SA-2634 SA-2640 .193" (4.90)
ORDER NO. ORDER NO. Dimensions
Male Female “A” (mm)
SA-2677 SA-2636 .152" (3.86)
SA-2678 SA-2637 .187" (4.75)
SA-2679 SA-2638 .203" (5.16)
SA-2672 .187" (4.75)
Extended
Metric Drive Tangs
Mounting Drive Mounting
Drive Designation Style
SA-2650A SAE 7⁄8-18 MGO Non-feed thru
SA-2652A SAE 7⁄8-18 MGO-1 Feed thru
SA-2731A General Motors MGY Non-feed thru
SA-2713A General Motors MGY-1 Feed thru
SA-2772A General Motors MGW Non-feed thru (large ring)
SA-2773A General Motors MGW Non-feed thru (small ring)
SA-2685A Metric (M22x1.5) MGJ Non-feed thru
SA-2888A Metric (M18x1.5) MGJ Non-feed thru
SA-2763A Metric (M22x1.5) MGJ-1 Feed thru
ORDER NO. Termination Specifications
SA-2962 Male E2 DIN 75 532
SA-2961 Female E2 DIN 75 532
Parts available for purchase online:
QCC.Parts